
Faenza Rd 3 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 499 ALBERIO E. 1:51.552
Migliore

1 2:14.266 15:42:03.376

2 1:54.305 15:43:57.681

3 2:18.633 15:46:16.314

4 2:09.824 15:48:26.138

5 2:14.377 15:50:40.515

6 1:53.611 15:52:34.126

7 1:52.166 15:54:26.292

8 2:11.004 15:56:37.296

9 1:51.552 15:58:28.848

10 2:11.756 16:00:40.604

 Po. 2 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 00.675
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.420 15:41:52.022

2 1:54.674 15:43:46.696

3 2:23.450 15:46:10.146

4 1:53.812 15:48:03.958

5 3:44.081 15:51:48.039

6 1:52.227 15:53:40.266

7 2:19.275 15:55:59.541

8 1:53.045 15:57:52.586

9 1:54.129 15:59:46.715

 Po. 3 - # 148 RICCIUTELLI P. + 00.783
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.062 15:42:07.341

2 2:20.688 15:44:28.029

3 1:55.255 15:46:23.284

4 2:11.741 15:48:35.025

5 1:53.007 15:50:28.032

6 2:14.585 15:52:42.617

7 1:54.170 15:54:36.787

8 2:08.697 15:56:45.484

9 1:52.335 15:58:37.819

10 2:28.400 16:01:06.219

 Po. 4 - # 74 MURATORI F. + 01.703
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.287 15:41:45.989

2 1:55.271 15:43:41.260

3 2:04.186 15:45:45.446

4 1:53.537 15:47:38.983

5 2:21.141 15:50:00.124

6 2:02.783 15:52:02.907

7 1:54.353 15:53:57.260

8 2:26.642 15:56:23.902

9 1:53.255 15:58:17.157

10 2:14.207 16:00:31.364

 Po. 5 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. + 02.557
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.634 15:41:42.362

2 1:57.228 15:43:39.590

3 2:06.678 15:45:46.268

4 1:54.150 15:47:40.418

5 2:16.418 15:49:56.836

6 1:54.109 15:51:50.945

7 3:23.751 15:55:14.696

8 1:55.406 15:57:10.102

9 2:04.920 15:59:15.022

10 1:54.921 16:01:09.943

 Po. 6 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 03.384
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.701 15:42:08.620

2 1:57.630 15:44:06.250

3 1:56.795 15:46:03.045

4 1:56.731 15:47:59.776

5 3:29.442 15:51:29.218

6 1:56.638 15:53:25.856

7 1:54.936 15:55:20.792

8 2:17.647 15:57:38.439

9 1:57.718 15:59:36.157

 Po. 7 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 03.500
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.105 15:42:05.210

2 1:57.378 15:44:02.588

3 2:15.566 15:46:18.154

4 2:09.477 15:48:27.631

5 1:55.052 15:50:22.683

6 2:25.853 15:52:48.536

7 2:04.065 15:54:52.601

8 1:58.833 15:56:51.434

9 2:29.969 15:59:21.403

10 1:59.229 16:01:20.632

 Po. 8 - # 811 DAL BOSCO M. + 03.731
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.481 15:42:10.987

2 3:00.759 15:45:11.746

3 1:55.283 15:47:07.029

4 2:17.957 15:49:24.986

5 1:57.033 15:51:22.019

6 3:27.258 15:54:49.277

7 2:39.698 15:57:28.975

8 1:56.556 15:59:25.531

 Po. 9 - # 109 MILANI L. + 03.766
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.870 15:41:53.691

2 1:56.876 15:43:50.567

3 1:58.230 15:45:48.797

4 2:02.302 15:47:51.099

5 1:55.318 15:49:46.417

6 2:30.553 15:52:16.970

7 2:07.102 15:54:24.072

8 1:55.838 15:56:19.910

9 2:31.975 15:58:51.885

10 1:55.576 16:00:47.461

 Po. 10 - # 208 DIOTTO M. + 04.493
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.415 15:41:58.841

2 1:57.809 15:43:56.650

3 1:58.098 15:45:54.748

4 2:16.191 15:48:10.939

5 1:57.145 15:50:08.084

6 1:56.412 15:52:04.496

7 2:09.034 15:54:13.530

8 1:58.473 15:56:12.003

9 1:56.045 15:58:08.048

10 2:32.867 16:00:40.915

 Po. 11 - # 692 FIAMIN M. + 04.678
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.560 15:41:47.940

2 1:56.862 15:43:44.802

3 2:02.665 15:45:47.467

4 1:56.661 15:47:44.128

5 2:17.168 15:50:01.296

6 1:57.013 15:51:58.309

7 2:12.754 15:54:11.063

8 1:56.230 15:56:07.293

9 2:19.334 15:58:26.627

10 1:57.144 16:00:23.771

 Po. 12 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 04.991
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.747 15:43:03.990

2 1:57.393 15:45:01.383

3 4:17.310 15:49:18.693

4 1:56.543 15:51:15.236

5 7:29.879 15:58:45.115

6 1:57.646 16:00:42.761

 Po. 13 - # 50 PRETELLI M. + 05.108
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.148 15:42:14.563

2 1:59.566 15:44:14.129

3 2:11.931 15:46:26.060

4 1:56.660 15:48:22.720

5 2:20.746 15:50:43.466

6 1:57.842 15:52:41.308

7 2:26.869 15:55:08.177

8 1:57.284 15:57:05.461

9 2:25.722 15:59:31.183

Fastest lap: 1:51.552 
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 Po. 14 - # 447 COGO A. + 05.442
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.535 15:41:56.119

2 1:58.769 15:43:54.888

3 2:16.589 15:46:11.477

4 2:37.196 15:48:48.673

5 1:58.226 15:50:46.899

6 2:16.198 15:53:03.097

7 1:56.994 15:55:00.091

8 2:15.918 15:57:16.009

9 1:57.398 15:59:13.407

10 1:57.713 16:01:11.120

 Po. 15 - # 17 GANDINO G. + 05.975
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.879 15:42:11.868

2 1:59.835 15:44:11.703

3 2:28.405 15:46:40.108

4 1:58.674 15:48:38.782

5 2:27.616 15:51:06.398

6 1:58.523 15:53:04.921

7 3:20.217 15:56:25.138

8 1:57.527 15:58:22.665

9 2:20.197 16:00:42.862

 Po. 16 - # 295 CORRADIN A. + 07.230
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.363 15:42:15.447

2 2:03.189 15:44:18.636

3 2:01.189 15:46:19.825

4 2:26.391 15:48:46.216

5 2:07.508 15:50:53.724

6 1:59.756 15:52:53.480

7 2:00.571 15:54:54.051

8 2:11.118 15:57:05.169

9 1:58.782 15:59:03.951

10 2:40.160 16:01:44.111

 Po. 17 - # 122 BLANCHI L. + 07.579
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.756 15:42:13.519

2 2:50.207 15:45:03.726

3 2:07.623 15:47:11.349

4 1:59.378 15:49:10.727

5 2:22.252 15:51:32.979

6 2:09.546 15:53:42.525

7 1:59.574 15:55:42.099

8 2:36.454 15:58:18.553

9 1:59.131 16:00:17.684

 Po. 18 - # 137 FONDELLI L. + 07.890
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.655 15:42:29.039

2 2:02.797 15:44:31.836

3 2:25.123 15:46:56.959

4 2:00.697 15:48:57.656

5 2:38.970 15:51:36.626

6 1:59.509 15:53:36.135

7 1:59.442 15:55:35.577

8 2:12.930 15:57:48.507

9 1:59.927 15:59:48.434

 Po. 19 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 08.141
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.313 15:42:17.726

2 2:02.151 15:44:19.877

3 2:08.926 15:46:28.803

4 1:59.847 15:48:28.650

5 2:15.506 15:50:44.156

6 2:00.608 15:52:44.764

7 2:17.156 15:55:01.920

8 2:09.380 15:57:11.300

9 1:59.693 15:59:10.993

10 2:15.670 16:01:26.663

 Po. 20 - # 411 DE ALIPRANDINI L.+ 08.781
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.098 15:42:12.673

2 2:04.275 15:44:16.948

3 2:23.525 15:46:40.473

4 2:01.496 15:48:41.969

5 2:25.812 15:51:07.781

6 2:00.523 15:53:08.304

7 2:20.020 15:55:28.324

8 2:13.564 15:57:41.888

9 2:00.333 15:59:42.221

 Po. 21 - # 822 STOPPONI V. + 09.366
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.966 15:42:43.537

2 2:05.053 15:44:48.590

3 2:12.313 15:47:00.903

4 2:01.198 15:49:02.101

5 2:01.503 15:51:03.604

6 4:12.737 15:55:16.341

7 2:00.918 15:57:17.259

8 2:01.232 15:59:18.491

9 2:00.927 16:01:19.418

 Po. 22 - # 818 GIACHE` R. + 10.238
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.741 15:42:25.031

2 2:17.669 15:44:42.700

3 2:03.256 15:46:45.956

4 2:04.075 15:48:50.031

5 2:23.056 15:51:13.087

6 2:03.036 15:53:16.123

7 2:39.353 15:55:55.476

8 2:01.790 15:57:57.266

9 2:35.005 16:00:32.271

 Po. 23 - # 5 CALCE M. + 10.877
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.531 15:42:16.293

2 2:08.622 15:44:24.915

3 2:05.974 15:46:30.889

4 2:05.176 15:48:36.065

5 2:47.864 15:51:23.929

6 2:03.724 15:53:27.653

7 2:04.241 15:55:31.894

8 2:30.618 15:58:02.512

9 2:02.429 16:00:04.941

 Po. 24 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 12.922
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.159 15:42:51.665

2 2:04.474 15:44:56.139

3 2:24.654 15:47:20.793

4 2:05.795 15:49:26.588

5 2:42.989 15:52:09.577

6 2:06.129 15:54:15.706

7 3:15.718 15:57:31.424

8 2:41.129 16:00:12.553

 Po. 25 - # 117 TIDEI J. + 13.352
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.668 15:42:22.033

2 2:09.395 15:44:31.428

3 2:32.558 15:47:03.986

4 2:05.317 15:49:09.303

5 2:44.259 15:51:53.562

6 2:04.904 15:53:58.466

7 3:55.021 15:57:53.487

8 2:05.595 15:59:59.082

 Po. 26 - # 324 CHIODA E. + 15.116
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.448 15:42:40.699

2 2:09.755 15:44:50.454

3 2:08.069 15:46:58.523

4 4:20.458 15:51:18.981

5 2:06.668 15:53:25.649

6 4:01.453 15:57:27.102

7 2:07.713 15:59:34.815

 Po. 27 - # 10 STRAFILE S. + 15.232
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.336 15:42:19.867

2 2:09.846 15:44:29.713

3 2:20.928 15:46:50.641

4 2:07.216 15:48:57.857

5 2:44.150 15:51:42.007

6 2:06.784 15:53:48.791

7 3:00.799 15:56:49.590

8 2:07.566 15:58:57.156

9 2:38.681 16:01:35.837

Fastest lap: 1:51.552 
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 Po. 28 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. + 15.312
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.953 15:42:32.734

2 2:07.425 15:44:40.159

3 2:09.253 15:46:49.412

4 2:43.686 15:49:33.098

5 2:06.864 15:51:39.962

6 3:00.847 15:54:40.809

7 2:07.500 15:56:48.309

8 3:04.621 15:59:52.930

 Po. 29 - # 22 ARGIOLAS M. + 16.830
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.825 15:42:20.763

2 2:12.560 15:44:33.323

3 2:08.993 15:46:42.316

4 2:08.830 15:48:51.146

5 2:08.586 15:50:59.732

6 2:08.382 15:53:08.114

7 2:36.536 15:55:44.650

8 2:11.482 15:57:56.132

9 2:39.748 16:00:35.880

 Po. 30 - # 91 PULICANI A. + 19.671
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.187 15:42:33.955

2 2:11.274 15:44:45.229

3 2:39.990 15:47:25.219

4 2:11.223 15:49:36.442

5 2:44.076 15:52:20.518

6 2:12.131 15:54:32.649

7 2:49.665 15:57:22.314

8 2:22.829 15:59:45.143

Fastest lap: 1:51.552 
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